
Tues. Jan. 5 

Sat. Jan 9 

Mon. Jan 11 

Tues. Jan 12 

Fri. Jan. 15 

Mon. Jan. 18 

Fri. Jan. 22 

Tues. Jan 26 

Thurs. Jan. 28 

Fri. Jan. 29 

Tues. Feb. 2 

Fri. Feb. 5 

M-Sat Feb. 8-13 

M-S Feb. 15-20 

M-S Feb. 22-27 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

@ WCCA 

@ Columbia 

@ Silliman 

@Oak Forest 

Christian Coll. 

ASC 

@ Discovery Chr. 

Sylva Bay 

@ Cathedral 

@ Christian Coll. 

Discovery Chr. 

@ Sylva Bay 

SS @ Sylva Bay 

State @ Benton 

Overall @ MC 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4 Games 

4 Games 

4 Games 

4 Games 

4 Games 

4 Games 

3 Games  

4 Games 

4 Games 

4 Games 

3 Games 

4 Games 

HS Only 

HS Only 

HS Only 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4:00 

3:00 

4:00 

4:00 

4:00 

4:00 

4:00 (no jv girls) 

4:00 

4:00 

4:00 

4:00 (no jv girls) 

4:00 

TBA 

TBA 

TBA  


